DEBORAH'S STAGE DOOR
CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS
SUMMER REGISTRATION FORM - 2024

1655 W. Hamlin Rd.
Rochester Hills, M1 48309
248-852-8133

Classes begin June 17th and run through August 8th- 7 Week Session.
No classes the week of July 1- 4 and this is not part of the 7 Week Session.
You can make up any class missed during the summer session — ask in the office for
alternate classes.

FEES: For the Summer Session June 17th through August 8th

1t CLASS $85

2"d CLASS $150

34 CLASS $190

4™ CLASS $225
ADD $30 CLASS FOR EACH ADDITIONAL CLASS
STUDENT'S NAME HOME PHONE

ADDRESS CITY &

ZIP
AGE___ BIRTHDATE GRADE IN SCHOOL WORK
PHONE
CELL PHONE How Did You Hear About DSD?
E-MAIL ADDRESS Student Cell:

CLASSES ENROLLING IN:

DAY TIME TYPE
DAY TIME TYPE
DAY TIME TYPE
DAY TIME TYPE

*All students and the parents/legal guardians are aware of possible physical injury that may occur during dance/gymnastic classes, performances, and/or rehearsals and
are willing to assume those risks. It is agreed that students, and their parents/legal guardians will not hold Deborah's Stage Door, Inc. its directors, officers, and/or
employees liable for injuries sustained or illnesses contracted or exposed to while in attendance or while participating in any Deborah's Stage Door activity. We give
our permission to Deborah’s Stage Door, Inc. to use pictures and videos of our child for advertising purposes and to contact us through email at the address above — or
an updated address that we have supplied to the studio office. | agree to, and will abide by, all terms set forth in the rules and regulations of any dance line, cheer team,
or performance group for which | register my child. | understand that | am responsible for all late fees incurred when any payments are not made on time. Tuition is
non-refundable.

Mother's Signature Date
Father's Signature Date
Student's Signature Date (if 18 or over)

**Summer Tuition — Register Now for best choice of day and time!

Full payment must accompany your registration form. Payment can be made by credit card by calling the DSD Main Office 248-852-
8133 ext. 1

Received by (employee’s name) On computer by

My Documents / Summer / Summer Reg Form 2024




Summer Classes Mon, June 17 — Thurs, Aug 8

Monday
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:45
9:00-9:45
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:45
9:45-10:30
9:45-10:45
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15
10:30-11:15
10:45-11:45
10:45-12:15
11:30-12:15
11:30-12:15
12:15-1:00
12:15-1:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:45
2:45-3:30
3:30-4:30

TRC Rehearsal

Jazz Beg/Int 6-10

Musical Theatre Dance 9-18
Tap/Ballet Combo 3-6
Lyrical 14&Up Adv.

Ballet Beg/Int 6-10

Tap 11-17 Int

Hip Hop/Tumbling 4-7
Tumbling 6-10

Preschool Rhythm 2-4.5
Lyrical 11-17 Beg/Int
Ballet 14&Up Adv

JRC Rehearsal

Tap/Jazz Combo 4-7

Hip Hop 6-10

Ballet 9-14 Int

Tap 12&Up Adv

Rep. Rehearsal
Turns/Leaps/Jumps 13&UpAdv
Open Tumbling

Wednesday
9:00-10:00
9:00-10:30
9:00-9:45
9:45-10:30
9:45-10:30
10:30-11:15
10:30-11:15
10:30-12:00
10:30-11:15
11:15-12:00
11:30-12:15
12:00-1:15
12:15-1:00
12:30-2:00
1:15-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:00-2:45
2:45-3:30
3:30-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:15-6:00
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:45
6:00-6:45
6:00-6:45
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:30
6:45-7:30
6:45-7:30
6:45-7:30
6:45-7:30
7:30-8:15
7:30-8:15

Deborah’s Stage Door — Summer Schedule 2024

TRC Rehearsal

Jazz 11&Up Adv.

Tap 6-10

Pre-School Rhythm 2-4.5
Jazz/Tumbling 4-7
Leaps/Jumps/Turns 10&Up
Lyrical 6-10

Ballet 14/Up Adv
Ballet/Tumbling 3-6
Tap/Tumbling 3-6

JRC Rehearsal

Ballet 11-17 Int.

Turns & Leaps 6-10

Rep. Rehearsal
Contemporary 9-14
Pointe

Hip Hop 9-14Beg/Int
Hip Hop 13 & Up Adv
Tumbling Beg/Int 9-13
Tumbling A Adv.
Combo-Tap/Ballet 3-6
Jazz/Hip Hop 5-9

Hip Hop/Tumbling 5-10
Ballet Adult
Ballet/Tumbling 5-8

Hip Hop 11 & Up

Pre School Rhythm 2 -4.5
Tap Adult

Juniorettes Rehearsal Ages 5-9
Tap/Tumbling 5-8
Lyrical 11/U

Hip Hop Adult
Contemporary 12 & Up



SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE 2024

DEBORAH’S STAGE DOOR

1655 W. Hamlin Rd
Rochester Hills, Ml 48309
(248) 852-8133

SUMMER CAMPS:
Little Mermaid Camp***

Tik Tok Camp

Frozen Camp***

Hip Hop Camp

Hip Hop Camp

Harry Potter Camp***

Tik Tok Camp

Princess Camp***

Bluey Camp***

Princess Camp***

Pom Pom/Dance Team Camp
Cirque de DSD(Circus Camp)
Barbie Camp***

Little Mermaid Camp***
Cheerleading/Pom/Tumbling
Sing (Musical) Camp***
Cirque de DSD(Circus Camp)
Encanto Camp***

Tik Tok Camp

Pom Pom/Dance Team Camp
Bluey Camp***

Cirque de DSD(Circus Camp)
Hip Hop Camp*

Annie Camp***

Frozen Camp***

Barbie Camp***

Harry Potter Camp***
Matilda Camp***

Tangled Camp***

June 17-20
June 17-20
June 24-27
June 24-27
June 24-27
June 24-27
July 8-11
July 8-11
July 8-11
July 15-18
July 15-18
July 22-25
July 22-25
July 22-25
July 29-Aug 1
July 29-Aug 1
July 29-Aug 1
Aug 5-8

Aug 5-8

Aug 5-8

Aug 5-8

Aug 12-15
Aug 12-15
Aug 12-15
Aug 12-15
Aug 19-22
Aug 19-22
Aug 19-22
Aug 19-22

9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon
9 am to noon

Join Our Popular Camps & Join The Summer Fun!!!

Ages 3-10
Ages 5-12
Ages 3-10

Ages 10-18

Ages 5-9

Ages 5-12
Ages 5-12
Ages 3-10
Ages 3-10
Ages 3-10
Ages 5-12
Ages 4-12
Ages 3-10
Ages 3-10
Ages 5-12
Ages 3-10
Ages 5-14
Ages 3-10
Ages 5-12
Ages 5-12
Ages 5-12
Ages 5-14
Ages 8-18
Ages 3-12
Ages 3-10
Ages 3-10
Ages 3-10
Ages 5-12
Ages 3-10

$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110
$110

CAMPS Listed Above*** - The children will do a craft each day, dress-up, have a storybook time, a snack, and have so
much fun telling the story of each of the characters through movement/dance, song and words. There will be a meet and
greet during the week for the children and a performance for the parents and family on Thursday morning at 11:30 am.

HOP HOP Camp - The students in the camp will be presenting a performance on Thursday at 11:45 am in our theatre with
lights & costumes. They will have a snack.

Dance Team, Cheerleading, Pom Pom, Circus Camp - Each camp will work on skills, routines and will also present a
performance on Thursday between 11:15 am to Noon.

Tik Tok Camp: Will make different Tik Toks every day with costumes, crafts, snack, etc.



Performing Arts Camps:
“‘Hamilton 1” The Musical Camp

“Barbie The Musical” Musical Camp
“‘Harry Potter 1” Camp

“Trolls” The Musical Camp

“Clue” The Play Camp

“‘Matilda 1” The Musical Camp
“‘Addams Family” The Musical Camp
“Wish” The Musical Camp
“‘Hamilton 2” Musical Camp

“Little Mermaid” Musical Camp
“‘Encanto 1” The Musical Camp
“‘Mean Girls” The Musical Camp
“Barbie” The Musical Camp
“Frozen” The Musical Camp

“‘Harry Potter 2” The Play Camp
“Zombies 1” The Musical Camp
“‘Annie” The Musical Camp
“‘Encanto 2” The Musical Camp
“Clue” The Play Camp

“Sing 1” The Musical Camp
“Frozen” Musical Camp
“‘Descendants 1” The Musical Camp
“‘Hamilton 3” The Musical Camp
“Harry Potter 1” The Play Camp
“High School Musical” Musical Camp
“Matilda 2” The Musical Camp

“The Descendants 2” Musical Camp

June 17-20
June 17-20
June 17-20
June 17-20
June 24-27
June 24-27
June 24-27
June 24-27
July 8-11

July 8-11

July 8-11

July 8-11

July 15-18
July 15-18
July 15-18
July 15-18
July 22-25
July 22-25
July 22-25

July 22-25

9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm
9amto 2 pm

9amto 2 pm

July 29-Aug1 9 am-2 pm

July 29-Aug1 9 am-2 pm

July 29-Aug1 9 amto 2 pm
July 29-Aug 1 9 amto 2 pm

July 29-Aug 1 9 amto 2 pm

Aug 5-8

Aug 5-8

9amto 2 pm

9amto 2 pm

Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18
Ages 4-18

Ages 4-18

$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220

$220



“‘Mean Girls 2” Musical Camp Aug 5-8 9amto 2 pm Ages 4-18  $220

“‘Encanto 2” The Musical Camp Aug 12-15 9amto 2 pm Ages 4-18 $220
“Harry Potter 2” The Play Camp Aug 12-15 9amto 2 pm Ages 4-18  $220
“‘Mean Girls” The Musical Camp Aug 12-15 9amto 2 pm Ages 4-18  $220
“Sing 2” The Musical Camp Aug 12-15 9amto 2 pm Ages 4-18  $220
“‘Harry Potter 3" The Play Camp Aug 19-22 9amto2pm Ages 4-18 $220
“The Addams Family” Musical Camp  Aug 19-22 9 amto 2 pm Ages 4-18  $220
“Zombies 2” Musical Camp Aug 19-22 9amto 2 pm Ages 4-18  $220
“Barbie” The Musical Camp Aug 19-22 9amto 2 pm Ages 4-18  $220
“Tangled” The Musical Camp Aug 19-22 9 amto 2 pm Ages 4-18 $220

The Performing Arts Camps will be great fun as the students learn and rehearse scenes from each of
these incredible musicals complete with singing, movement, costumes and sets. For example, the
“Annie” will learn scenes from this great musical. A performance on the Thursday of each camp will be
presented for parents and family in our black box theatre including theatrical lighting. This camp will
include lunch each day with different items to choose from that they will love.



DSD SUMMER CAMP 2024 REGISTRATION FORM
1655 W. Hamlin Rd
Rochester Hills, M1 48309
(248) 852-8133
Student's Name Boy  Girl__

Address City Zip Code

Parent's Names

Home Phone Work Phone Cell

E-Mail Address Birth date Age Grade

How did you hear about DSD:

Food allergies

Camp Name Week Amount Owed
Camp Name Week Amount Owed
Camp Name Week Amount Owed
Camp Name Week Amount Owed
Take 2 Camps — 10% Discount off total owed 10% Discount
Take 3 or More Camps — 15% Discount off total owed 15% Discount

*****This discount is total for one child or total for all children in a family.

Class size is limited. Pay in full to reserve your spot. Total amount Paid $

*All students and the parents/legal guardians are aware of possible physical injury that may occur during dance/gymnastic classes, performances, and/or
rehearsals and are willing to assume those risks. It is agreed that students and their parents/legal guardians will not hold Deborah's Stage Door, Inc. its
directors, officers, and/or employees liable for injuries sustained or illnesses contracted or exposed to while in attendance or while participating in any
Deborah's Stage Door activity. We give our permission to Deborah’s Stage Door, Inc. to use pictures and videos of our child for advertising purposes and
to contact us through email at the address above — or an updated address that we have supplied to the studio office.

Mother's Signature Date
Father's Signature Date
Student's Signature Date

Am't Pd. Cash Check # Credit Card Date Pd. Rec'd by On Comp. by




DEBORAH'S STAGE DOOR

CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS 2024
VOICE, AND PIANO SUMMER SESSION

Summer Session: June 17th - August 8t

Fees: Y2 hour Private Voice, Piano, Guitar Lessons. ..

Summer Session: $245

A Special Multi-class/family discount — private music lessons only!

1%t voice or instrument lesson per same week = $245 for 7 weeks

2" voice or instrument lesson per same week = $210 for 7 weeks
(This only applies if the lessons are taken in the same session)

Voice, Piano, Guitar Lessons

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday — Times and days are on our online voice,

piano, guitar class summer schedule.

Don't see a time that works - give us a call and we can arrange a different time for you.

Register early to assure best choice of time!
Register for classes in ¥ hour time periods. Please return this form with full payment.
These slots are reserved on a first come - first served basis. We will need a separate form
for each student and these classes are registered separately from the dance classes.

Please make checks payable to DSDDC. Thank you.

Summer Vacation

If you are going to miss
a class or two, no
worries, our teachers will
be happy to make them
up at your convenience!

Name
Home Phone Cell Phone
Address City and Zip Code
Age Birthdate Grade in School
Parent’s Name
Parent’s Cell Phone Previous Voice, Piano or Guitar Experience
Email: Print Clearly
Classes to be taken:
Day Time Type Fee
Day Time Type Fee

All students and the parents/legal guardians are aware of possible physical injury that may occur during acting/music/dance/gymnastic
classes, performances, and/or rehearsals and are willing to assume those risks. It is agreed that students and their parents/legal guardians
will not hold Deborah'’s Stage Door Center for the Performing Arts, it's directors, officers, and/or employees liable for injuries sustained or
illnesses contracted or exposed to while in attendance or while participating in any Deborah'’s Stage Door Center for the Performing Arts
activity. We give our permission for Deborah’s Stage Door, Inc. to use pictures and videos of our child for advertising purposes and to
contact us through email at the address above — or an updated address we have supplied to the office.

Mother’s Signature Date

Father’s Signature Date

Student’s Signature Date

AmountPaid____ Date Paid Cash Check#_____ CreditCard_____
Rec’d by OoncC

VPG Summer Session 2024
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