

#### DEBORAH'S STAGE DOOR CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS SUMMER REGISTRATION FORM - 2024

1655 W. Hamlin Rd. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 248-852-8133

Classes begin June 17th and run through August 8th- 7 Week Session.

No classes the week of July 1- 4 and this is not part of the 7 Week Session.

You can make up any class missed during the summer session – ask in the office for alternate classes.

rees: for	tne Summer Session J	une 17th through August 8th	
1 <sup>st</sup> (	CLASS \$85		
2 <sup>nd</sup> (	CLASS \$150		
3 <sup>rd</sup> C	<b>CLASS</b> \$190		
4 <sup>th</sup> C	LASS \$225		
ADD \$30 C	LASS FOR EACH AI	DDITIONAL CLASS	
STUDENT'S	NAME	HOME P	HONE
	A	DDRESS	CITY &
ZIP			
AGEI	BIRTHDATE	GRADE IN SCHOOL	WORK
PHONE			
CELL PHON	E	How Did You Hear A	about DSD?
			tudent Cell:
CLASSES EN	ROLLING IN:		
DAY	TIME	TYPE	
are willing to assure employees liable for our permission to lan updated address or performance gronon-refundable.	me those risks. It is agreed that stu- or injuries sustained or illnesses co Deborah's Stage Door, Inc. to use p that we have supplied to the studie oup for which I register my child.	dents, and their parents/legal guardians will not hold Del intracted or exposed to while in attendance or while par pictures and videos of our child for advertising purposes	ticipating in any Deborah's Stage Door activity. We give and to contact us through email at the address above – or in the rules and regulations of any dance line, cheer team, ed when any payments are not made on time. Tuition is
Father's Signat	ure	Date	
		Date	(if 18 or over)
	<u>ition – Register Now for be</u>		
8133 ext. 1	1 77 6	•	card by calling the DSD Main Office 248-852
Received by (e	employee's name)	On computer by	
My Documents	s / Summer / Summer Reg F	form 2024	

# Deborah's Stage Door – Summer Schedule 2024

# Summer Classes Mon, June 17 – Thurs, Aug 8

<b>Monday</b>			
8:00-9:00	TRC Rehearsal		
9:00-9:45	Jazz Beg/Int 6-10	<b>Wednesday</b>	
9:00-9:45	Musical Theatre Dance 9-18	9:00-10:00	TRC Rehearsal
9:00-9:45	Tap/Ballet Combo 3-6	9:00-10:30	Jazz 11&Up Adv.
9:45-10:45	Lyrical 14&Up Adv.	9:00-9:45	Tap 6-10
9:45-10:30	Ballet Beg/Int 6-10	9:45-10:30	Pre-School Rhythm 2-4.5
9:45-10:45	Tap 11-17 Int	9:45-10:30	Jazz/Tumbling 4-7
9:45-10:30	Hip Hop/Tumbling 4-7	10:30-11:15	Leaps/Jumps/Turns 10&Up
10:30-11:15	Tumbling 6-10	10:30-11:15	Lyrical 6-10
10:30-11:15	Preschool Rhythm 2-4.5	10:30-12:00	Ballet 14/Up Adv
10:45-11:45	Lyrical 11-17 Beg/Int	10:30-11:15	Ballet/Tumbling 3-6
10:45-12:15	Ballet 14&Up Adv	11:15-12:00	Tap/Tumbling 3-6
11:30-12:15	JRC Rehearsal	11:30-12:15	JRC Rehearsal
11:30-12:15	Tap/Jazz Combo 4-7	12:00-1:15	Ballet 11-17 Int.
12:15-1:00	Hip Hop 6-10	12:15-1:00	Turns & Leaps 6-10
12:15-1:30	Ballet 9-14 Int	12:30-2:00	Rep. Rehearsal
12:30-1:30	Tap 12&Up Adv	1:15-2:00	Contemporary 9-14
1:30-2:45	Rep. Rehearsal	2:00-2:30	Pointe
2:45-3:30	Turns/Leaps/Jumps 13&UpAdv	2:00-2:45	Hip Hop 9-14Beg/Int
3:30-4:30	Open Tumbling	2:45-3:30	Hip Hop 13 & Up Adv
		3:30-4:15	Tumbling Beg/Int 9-13
		4:15-5:00	Tumbling A Adv.
		5:15-6:00	Combo-Tap/Ballet 3-6
		5:15-6:00	Jazz/Hip Hop 5-9
		6:00-6:45	Hip Hop/Tumbling 5-10
		6:00-6:45	Ballet Adult
		6:00-6:45	Ballet/Tumbling 5-8
		6:00-6:45	Hip Hop 11 & Up
		6:45-7:30	Pre School Rhythm 2 -4.5
		6:45-7:30	Tap Adult
		6:45-7:30	Juniorettes Rehearsal Ages 5-9
		6:45-7:30	Tap/Tumbling 5-8
		6:45-7:30	Lyrical 11/U
		7:30-8:15	Hip Hop Adult
		7:30-8:15	Contemporary 12 & Up

## SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE 2024 DEBORAH'S STAGE DOOR

1655 W. Hamlin Rd Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 852-8133



# Great New Summer Camps!!!!! Join Our Popular Camps & Join The Summer Fun!!!

# **SUMMER CAMPS:**

	·			<b></b>
Little Mermaid Camp***	June 17-20	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Tik Tok Camp	June 17-20	9 am to noon	Ages 5-12	\$110
Frozen Camp***	June 24-27	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Hip Hop Camp	June 24-27	9 am to noon	Ages 10-18	\$110
Hip Hop Camp	June 24-27	9 am to noon	Ages 5-9	\$110
Harry Potter Camp***	June 24-27	9 am to noon	Ages 5-12	\$110
Tik Tok Camp	July 8-11	9 am to noon	Ages 5-12	\$110
Princess Camp***	July 8-11	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Bluey Camp***	July 8-11	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Princess Camp***	July 15-18	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Pom Pom/Dance Team Camp	July 15-18	9 am to noon	Ages 5-12	\$110
Cirque de DSD(Circus Camp)	July 22-25	9 am to noon	Ages 4-12	\$110
Barbie Camp***	July 22-25	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Little Mermaid Camp***	July 22-25	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Cheerleading/Pom/Tumbling	July 29-Aug 1	9 am to noon	Ages 5-12	\$110
Sing (Musical) Camp***	July 29-Aug 1	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Cirque de DSD(Circus Camp)	July 29-Aug 1	9 am to noon	Ages 5-14	\$110
Encanto Camp***	Aug 5-8	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Tik Tok Camp	Aug 5-8	9 am to noon	Ages 5-12	\$110
Pom Pom/Dance Team Camp	Aug 5-8	9 am to noon	Ages 5-12	\$110
Bluey Camp***	Aug 5-8	9 am to noon	Ages 5-12	\$110
Cirque de DSD(Circus Camp)	Aug 12-15	9 am to noon	Ages 5-14	\$110
Hip Hop Camp*	Aug 12-15	9 am to noon	Ages 8-18	\$110
Annie Camp***	Aug 12-15	9 am to noon	Ages 3-12	\$110
Frozen Camp***	Aug 12-15	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Barbie Camp***	Aug 19-22	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Harry Potter Camp***	Aug 19-22	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
Matilda Camp***	Aug 19-22	9 am to noon	Ages 5-12	\$110
Tangled Camp***	Aug 19-22	9 am to noon	Ages 3-10	\$110
_				

**CAMPS Listed Above\*\*\* -** The children will do a craft each day, dress-up, have a storybook time, a snack, and have so much fun telling the story of each of the characters through movement/dance, song and words. There will be a meet and greet during the week for the children and a performance for the parents and family on Thursday morning at 11:30 am.

**HOP HOP Camp -** The students in the camp will be presenting a performance on Thursday at 11:45 am in our theatre with lights & costumes. They will have a snack.

**Dance Team, Cheerleading, Pom Pom, Circus Camp** - Each camp will work on skills, routines and will also present a performance on Thursday between 11:15 am to Noon.

Tik Tok Camp: Will make different Tik Toks every day with costumes, crafts, snack, etc.

<b>Performing Arts Camps:</b>				
"Hamilton 1" The Musical Camp	June 17-20	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Barbie The Musical" Musical Camp	June 17-20	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Harry Potter 1" Camp	June 17-20	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Trolls" The Musical Camp	June 17-20	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Clue" The Play Camp	June 24-27	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Matilda 1" The Musical Camp	June 24-27	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Addams Family" The Musical Camp	June 24-27	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Wish" The Musical Camp	June 24-27	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Hamilton 2" Musical Camp	July 8-11	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Little Mermaid" Musical Camp	July 8-11	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Encanto 1" The Musical Camp	July 8-11	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Mean Girls" The Musical Camp	July 8-11	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Barbie" The Musical Camp	July 15-18	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Frozen" The Musical Camp	July 15-18	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Harry Potter 2" The Play Camp	July 15-18	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Zombies 1" The Musical Camp	July 15-18	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Annie" The Musical Camp	July 22-25	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Encanto 2" The Musical Camp	July 22-25	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Clue" The Play Camp	July 22-25	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Sing 1" The Musical Camp	July 22-25	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Frozen" Musical Camp	July 29-Aug	1 9 am-2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Descendants 1" The Musical Camp	July 29-Aug	1 9 am-2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Hamilton 3" The Musical Camp	July 29-Aug	1 9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Harry Potter 1" The Play Camp	July 29-Aug	1 9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"High School Musical" Musical Camp	July 29-Aug	1 9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Matilda 2" The Musical Camp	Aug 5-8	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"The Descendants 2" Musical Camp	Aug 5-8	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220

"Mean Girls 2" Musical Camp	Aug 5-8	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Encanto 2" The Musical Camp	Aug 12-15	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Harry Potter 2" The Play Camp	Aug 12-15	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Mean Girls" The Musical Camp	Aug 12-15	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Sing 2" The Musical Camp	Aug 12-15	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Harry Potter 3" The Play Camp	Aug 19-22	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"The Addams Family" Musical Camp	Aug 19-22	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Zombies 2" Musical Camp	Aug 19-22	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Barbie" The Musical Camp	Aug 19-22	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220
"Tangled" The Musical Camp	Aug 19-22	9 am to 2 pm	Ages 4-18	\$220

The Performing Arts Camps will be great fun as the students learn and rehearse scenes from each of these incredible musicals complete with singing, movement, costumes and sets. For example, the "Annie" will learn scenes from this great musical. A performance on the Thursday of each camp will be presented for parents and family in our black box theatre including theatrical lighting. This camp will include lunch each day with different items to choose from that they will love.

# **DSD SUMMER CAMP 2024 REGISTRATION FORM**

### 1655 W. Hamlin Rd Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 852-8133



Student's Name			B	oy Girl	_	
Address		City	/	Zip Code_		
Parent's Names						
Home Phone	Work 1	Phone	Ce	11		-
E-Mail Address			Birth date		Age	_ Grade
How did you hear a	about DSD:					
Food allergies						
Camp Name		Week		_Amount Owe	ed	
Camp Name		Week		_Amount Owe	ed	
Camp Name		Week		_Amount Owe	ed	
Camp Name		Week		_Amount Owe	ed	
Take 2 Camps –	10% Discount o	off total owed		10% Discour	nt	
Take 3 or More (					nt	
Class size is lim				•	\$	
	·	-	•			
*All students and the pare rehearsals and are willing directors, officers, and/or of Deborah's Stage Door act to contact us through ema	to assume those risks. It employees liable for injuri- ivity. We give our permis	is agreed that students es sustained or illnesses sion to Deborah's Stage	and their parents/le contracted or expo Door, Inc. to use pi	gal guardians will not sed to while in attenda ctures and videos of c	hold Deborah ance or while	n's Stage Door, Inc. its participating in any
Mother's Signature			Date			
Father's Signature			Date			
Student's Signature			Date			
Am't Pd Cas	h Check #	Credit Card	Date Pd	Rec'd by	On Com	p. by



#### DEBORAH'S STAGE DOOR CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS 2024 VOICE, AND PIANO SUMMER SESSION

Summer Session: June 17th – August 8th

Fees: ½ hour Private Voice, Piano, Guitar Lessons . . . . Summer Session: \$245

<u>A Special Multi-class/family discount – private music lessons only!</u>

1<sup>st</sup> voice or instrument lesson per same week = \$245 for 7 weeks 2<sup>nd</sup> voice or instrument lesson per same week = \$210 for 7 weeks (This only applies if the lessons are taken in the same session)

!

Summer Vacation

If you are going to miss

a class or two, no

worries, our teachers will

be happy to make them

#### Voice, Piano, Guitar Lessons

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday – Times and days are on our online voice, piano, guitar class summer schedule.

Don't see a time that works - give us a call and we can arrange a different time for you.

# Register early to assure best choice of time!

Register for classes in  $\frac{1}{2}$  hour time periods. Please return this form with full payment. These slots are reserved on a first come - first served basis. We will need a separate form for each student and these classes are registered separately from the dance classes. Please make checks payable to DSDDC. Thank you.

Name				up at your convenience
Home Phone				
Address		City and Zip Cod	e	_
Age Birthdate		Grade	in School	
Parent's Name				
Parent's Cell Phone		_Previous Voice, Piano	or Guitar Experienc	e
Email:			Pri	nt Clearly
Classes to be taken: Day	Time	Туре	<i>Fee</i>	
Day	Time	Туре	<i>Fee</i>	
classes, performances, and/or will not hold Deborah's Stage illnesses contracted or expose	rehearsals and are willi Door Center for the Pe d to while in attendanc on for Deborah's Stage	ng to assume those risks. It rforming Arts, it's directors, e or while participating in a Door, Inc. to use pictures a	is agreed that students officers, and/or employ ny Deborah's Stage Doo nd videos of our child fo	acting/music/dance/gymnastic and their parents/legal guardians sees liable for injuries sustained or or Center for the Performing Arts or advertising purposes and to
Mother's Signature		Date		
Father's Signature		Date		
Student's Signature		Date		
Amount Paid Date P	aid Cash	Check # Crea	lit Card	

VPG Summer Session 2024

Rec'd by \_\_\_\_\_ On C\_\_\_